
Dates and 
Prices



COURSES
COURSE TYPE

Intensive

Intensive 25

Intensive 30

Intensive Combi

Intensive Combi +

Evening Course

Private Lesson 10

Private Lesson 20

Private Lesson 30

FREIBURG

UNITS PER WEEK

20

20
+ 5 Conversation

20 + 5 Conversation 
+ 5 Writing

20 + 5 Private

20 + 10 Private

4

10

20

30

1
WEEK

€ 200

€ 250

€ 300

€ 400

€ 600

€ 450

€ 860

€ 1,230

2 
WEEKS

€ 350

€ 450

€ 550

€ 750

€ 1,150

€ 900

€ 1,720

€ 2,460

EXAM PREPARATION

3
WEEKS

€ 500

€ 650

€ 800

€ 1,100

€ 1,700

€ 1,350

€ 2,580

€ 3,690

4
WEEKS

€ 650

€ 850

€ 1,050

€ 1,450

€ 2,250

€ 1,800

€ 3,440

€ 4,920

EXTRA
WEEK

10 +

€ 140

€ 190

€ 240

€ 340

€ 540

20
WEEKS

€ 2,800

€ 3,800

€ 4,800

€ 6,800

€ 10,800

EXTRA
WEEK
20 +

€ 135

€ 185

€ 235

€ 335

€ 535

30
WEEKS

€ 4,050

€ 5,550

€ 7,050

€ 10,050

€ 16,050

EXTRA
WEEK
30 +

€ 130

€ 180

€ 230

€ 330

€ 530

40
WEEKS

€ 5,200

€ 7,200

€ 9,200

€ 13,200

€ 21,200

EXTRA
WEEK
40 +

€ 125

€ 175

€ 225

€ 325

€ 525

50
WEEKS

€ 6,250

€ 8,750

€ 11,250

€ 16,250

€ 26,250

Telc

Goethe

TestDaf

DSH

Preparatory
College course

· Courses start with previous knowledge: every Monday (except bank holidays on a Tuesday)
· Minimum age: 16
· Duration of one unit: 45 minutes
· Group size in courses: 12 Students (average 8 students)
· Group size Exam Preparation: 8 Students
· Minimum number in all courses: 4 Students
		             
The price includes:

· Placement test
· Internal exam
· Course certification
· Weekly organised Social Activities
· Free WiFi
· All enrolment- and accommodation placement-fees

Not included:

· Teaching material: 25€ each level

30 Units (Intensive + 10 Units in small group)

10 Units

€ 1,140

€ 500

JUNIOR PROGRAM
Summer course
for teenagers

20 Units 
(à 45 minutes/week)

· Teaching materials
· Accommodation with a host family or in the youth hostel with full board
· Leisure activity program in the afternoon (including entry fees)
· Day trips at weekends
· Bus pass for public transportation in the region

€ 880 € 1,600 € 2,350 € 3,100 € 700 € 110 Additional night

DATES

CLASS
TIMES

Intensive courses:
Mo-Fr, 9:00 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.
(Break 10:30 - 10:45 a.m.)

During summer, courses can
also take place in the afternoon
if necessary.

Intensive courses 25/30:
Intensive courses
+ lessons in small groups
1:00 - 1:45 p.m.
or
1:00 - 2:35 p.m.
(5 min. break)

COURSES AND EXAM PREPARATION

Services included:

Unfold your language

Evening CoursesIntensive Courses Junior ProgramExam PreparationPrivateLessons

28 June - 8 August 2020

· Arrival:
Sundays before course start

· Departure:

Saturday after course end

· Start for all levels with previous    
  knowledge: 

  Each Monday

· Without previous knowledge:

  7 January, 10 February, 16 March
  20 April, 25 May, 29 June
  3 August, 7 September
  12 October, 16 November

· Christmas break:

  21 December 2020 - 1 January 2021

20/21 January - 26/30 March 

20/21 April - 29 June/2 July

13/14 July - 16/17 September

  5/6 October - 9/10 Dezember
Every Monday See dates below

Monday + Wednesday
or
Tuesday + Thursday
6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

· Start for all levels: Each Monday

· Language instructions in the morning

· Leisure activity program in the afternoon

ACCOMMODATIONS
ACCOMMODATION TYPE

Host family with self-catering

Host family with breakfast

Host family with half board

Host family with full board

Student residence (€ 200 deposit)

Apartment

1 WEEK

€ 200

€ 235

€ 290

€ 330

€ 250

€ 250 (Reservation fee)

2 WEEKS

€ 350

€ 420

€ 530

€ 610

€ 440

3 WEEKS

€ 500

€ 605

€ 770

€ 890

€ 630

4 WEEKS

€ 650

€ 790

€ 1.010

€ 1.170

€ 820

EXTRA
WEEK

4 +

€ 150

€ 185

€ 240

€ 280

€ 180

FURTHER SERVICES
SERVICE

Pick-up service from the airport

Health insurance

University service:

1. ¨Complete¨: Application assistance before and after arrival in Germany

2. ¨On-site only¨: After arrival 

PRICE

See extra list

From € 35/month

€ 800

€ 400

1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

· Dates: 28. 06. - 8. 8. 2020
· Students from 12 - 16 years old
· Group size: 6 - 15 Students

EXAM
DATES

EXAM
PREPARATION

Telc

DSH

TestDaf

  7 February

13 March

17 April

22 May

26 June

31 July

  4 September

  9 October

13 November

18 December

Preparatory
College
course

REGISTRATION
PERIOD

EXAM
PRICES

6 Weeks in advance

13 January - 7 February

17 February - 13 March

23 March - 17 April

27 April - 22 May

  2 June - 26 June

  6 July - 31 July

10 August - 4 September

14 September - 9 October

19 October - 13 November

23 November - 18 December

13 February (Thu)

22 April (Wed)

  3 June (Wed)

22 July (Wed)

10 September (Thu)

10 November (Tue)

€ 195

21 November - 16 January

26 February - 27 March

  8 April - 6 May

27 May - 24 June

16 July - 13 August

15 September - 13 October

Goethe

Level	                       Internal 	 External

A1 (Start Deutsch)                € 80	     € 130
A2
A2 + f. d. Beruf 

ZD B1	                           € 120	    € 170
B2
B1/B2 Pflegeberuf
B1 - B2

C1 Hochschule                       € 150	    € 200
C2

Certificate B1, B2, C1

17 February - 13 March
27 April - 22 May
  6 July - 31 July
14 September - 9 October
16 November - 11 December

13 January - 7 February

23 March - 17 April

  4 May - 29 May

22 June - 17 July

10 August - 4 September

12 October - 6 November

25 February - 20 March

25 May - 19 June

24 August - 18 September

16 November - 11 December

  7 January - 31 January

18 May - 12 June

20 July - 14 August

16 November - 11 December

EXAM
TYPE

EXAMS
	 2020

ACCOMODATION
2020

GERMAN COURSES 2020

10
WEEKS

€ 1,450

 € 1,950

€ 2,450

€ 3,450

€ 5,450

€ 328

EXTRA
WEEK

4 +

€ 145

€ 195

€ 245

€ 345

€ 545

€ 450

€ 860

€ 1,230

As required
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